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1
3
312
507
513
162
164
206
253
255
351
355
100
102
101
104
110
107
119
114
103
105
126
123
106
111
117
108
112
118
121
113
127
125
120
124
116
122
109
250
251
252
254
306
303
305
302
307
314
300
301
310

2 5, StartNr

Zeit

££22222333333mw

13:48,3 m
13:53,6 m
14:25,4 m
14:32,2 m
14:34,7
14:46,4
14:47,2
14:56,5
15:10,2
15:23,6
15:26,4
15:30,3
15:52,7
16:04,3
16:16,8
16:32,9
00:16:55
16:56,2
16:56,7 m
17:24,3 m
17:33,3 m
17:40,5 m
17:44,9 m
17:55,2 m
18:13,4 m
18:51,9 m
20:18,0 m
16:14,0 w
16:17,3 w
17:41,2 w
22:15,4 w
18:42,5 m
19:02,6 m
19:17,0 m
19:30,0 m
19:43,1 m
19:53,4 m
19:58,1 m
20:50,2 m
20:52,2 m

3333333333333 3

» Rennen
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ull
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ull
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ull
ull
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ull
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ull
ull
ull
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u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Nachname
Vorname

Ansaloni Emil
Vogel Justus
Hofpl Maximilian
Reiter Dominik
Rucker Paul
Diebold Jakob
Marschall Theresa
Vogt Lara
Freier Hannah
Steiger Lilia
Wessner Katharina
Kratz Leni
Dietz Johanna
Helmstetter Nick
Helm Liam
Grabo Xaver
Eutinger Michel
Héansel Luis
Pfeiffer Xaver
Engel Tom
Miiller Felix
Ansaloni Anian
Lingg Jonathan
Schubert Timo
Vogt Jakob
Held Valentin
Gaudlitz Julian
Kipper Benjamin
Schiitz Lukas
Schamper Jonas
Weltin Paul
Merk Vitus
Reiter Valentin
Echter Valentin
Pongratz Florian
Olthof Aron
Wessner Ludwig
Baiz Hannes
Speer Julius
Baur Jonathan
Hederich Lina
Gaisreiter Anna-Lena
Peters Matilda
Walter Sophia
Roos Aron
Helm Emil
Wegner Vincent-Luca
Weil Sebastian
Blhner Matteo
Kreibich Lukas
Heim Timo
Steiner Tom

Lichtenegger Stefan

Verein / Wohnort

RSV Irschenberg e.V. / Maloja Pushbikers Futurestars

RVN Freising

TSV Erding Radsport

TSV Ettringen

RC Die Schwalben Miinchen 1894 e.V.
Persis Junior Team -Bike Sport Nattheim
TSV Oberammergau / Ettal

Ettal

TSV Oberammergau

TSV Durach Rad

TSV Farchant

TSV Oberammergau

RSLC Holzkirchen

TSV Oberammergau

RVN Freising

TSV Oberammergau

Persis Junior Team - Bike Sport Nattheim e. V.
peakpassion

TSV Erding Radsport

TSV Gaimersheim

RSV Irschenberg Maloja Pushbikers
RSV Irschenberg/ Maloja Pushbikers Futurestars
RC Kaufbeuren

Team Zweirad Schubert

TSV Oberammergau

RVN Freising

RSV Hachinger Tal

RC Kaufbeuren

SSV Wildpoldsried - Team Wildrad
TSV Ettringen

RSLC Holzkirchen

Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde e.V.

TSV Ettringen

SC Partenkirchen

TSV Oberammergau

RVN Freising

TSV Farchant

TSV Durach Rad

RSG Olympiapark Miinchen

TSV Moosbach

TSV Moosbach

TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl

TSV Durach Rad

TSV Ettringen

Equipe Velo Oberland

RVN Freising

SV Reudern

RSV Irschenberg

TSV Oberammergau

TSV Oberammergau

SG Simmerberg Outdoor

Persis Junior Team - Bike Sport Nattheim e. V.
R.C. “"Die Schwalben” Miinchen 1894 e.V.
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304
308
315
309
313
353
350
352
354
500
511
512
501
504
502
506
515
503
505
508
509
514
510
553
550
551
552
702
703
704
700
701
705
750
900
950
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10
150
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
160
161
163
165

51

22:219 m
23:14,7 m
24:39,0 m
26:33,3 m
27:04,9 m
19:59,0 w
21:21,4 w
23:04,7 w
26:06,3 w
22:03,2 m
23:14,7 m
24:52,7 m
24:54,4 m
25:46,8 m
25:56,2
26:22,7
26:51,1
27:07,7
27:36,2
27:38,2
29:07,5
23:07,0
24:20,4
26:52,9
27:15,9
27:43,6
28:37,2
23:03,4
23:07,0
23:53,8
24:17,4
24:19,6
27:03,2
24:32,0
24:27,9
00:29:11
03:42,2
04:54,4
04:41,7 m
04:07,9 m
06:04,4 m
05:00,6 m
08:02,5 m
06:51,6 m
04:44,0 w
04:18,4 w
05:23,8 w
06:15,6 w
05:44,8 w
08:18,9 w
05:33,3 w
05:26,8 w
06:09,6 w
07:36,6 w
05:28,8 w
05:40,2 w
06:389 m

3 3 £3€333333==2g=5233333333S3

u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u1s
u15
u1s
u15
u1s
u15
u1s
u15
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u19
u19
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
U9

Baumeister Jannik

Baiz Uli
Flemisch Joseph
Rether Travis
Rusp Max
Geisenhof  Johanna
Danks Pia
Peters Clara
Eisenmann  Paula
Herzog Karl
Burger Timo
Burger Luca
Danks Niklas
Lederle Lorenz
Kruse Melvin
Gaisreiter Johannes
Kaiser Mateo
Brandt Henning
Baiz Felix
Ratzlaff Jakob
Wehrmeister Jakob
Haibel Jannes
Stiegeler Jonathan
GlaR Ronja
Weingand  Theresa
Gerke Liselotte
Kleindienst  Paula
Zuraj Benedikt
Moosmeyer David
Sixt Korbinian
Steiner Til

von der Geest Alexander
Brandt Immanuel
Weingand  Josefine
Kunze Raphael
Kleindienst  Lara

Lidl Simon
Gliick Vitus
Wegner Frederic-Noel

Holstegge Samuel
Sassnowski  Tim

Staudinger  Leopold
Bock Anthony
Schubert Leo
Strobel Sarah

Helmstetter Lina
Schneider Carla

Nanz Malina
Schéffler Pia

Baur Lina
Stiegeler Leonie
Walter Leonie
Courage Ida

Mayr Magdalena
Wiedmann  Hannah
Nembert Amelie
Jordan Joke

MSC Wiesenbach

TSV Durach Rad

TSV Oberammergau
TSV Moosbach

TSV Ettringen

TSV Oberammergau

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Durach Rad

RC Kaufbeuren

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
Triclub Lindenberg
Triclub Lindenberg

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Durach Rad

Maloja Pushbikers Future Stars/RSV Irschenberg
TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl

TSV Durach Rad

RSV Irschenberg e.V./ Maloja Pushbikers Future Stars

TSV Durach Rad
TSV Durach Rad
TSV Durach Rad
TSV Durach Rad
TSV Ettringen

TSV Oberammergau
TSV Oberammergau
RSLC Holzkirchen
TRI Club Lindenberg
SC Velo Keller

SC Velo Keller

SC Velo Keller

Persis Junior Team - Bike Sport Nattheim e. V.

RVN Freising

RSV Irschenberg e.V./ Maloja Pushbikers Future Stars
TSV Oberammergau / GHOST Junior Team

RC Reutte

Tri Club Lindenberg
SC Partenkirchen
RVN Freising

SV Reudern

TSV Ettringen
Saulgrub

TSV Farchant
Oberammergau
Team Zweirad Schubert
TSV Oberammergau
TSV Oberammergau
RSLC Holzkirchen

RS Oberland/Miesbach
MSC Wiesenbach
TSV Moosbach

TSV Ettringen

TSV Ettringen

TSV Farchant

TSV Farchant

SC Eibsee-Grainau
RSLC Holzkirchen
TSV Erding Radsport

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2005
2004
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2018
2016
2017
2014
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50
53
52
57
56
67
58
64
61
60
54
63
59
66
74
65
75
62
76
72
70
71
73
69
77
55
68
78
202
200
204
201
205
207
203
208

06:43,9 m
06:47,5 m
06:49,4 m
07:09,9 m
07:31,2 m
08:19,1 m
08:22,1 m
08:25,0 m
08:27,3 m
08:33,9 m
08:37,9 m
08:38,7 m
08:42,5 m
08:52,9 m
09:01,5 m
09:13,3 m
09:22,7 m
09:32,6 m
09:37,1 m
09:47,1 m
09:49,6 m
09:51,8 m
09:54,5 m
10:15,5 m
10:18,2 m
10:50,6 m
12:26,4 m
13:24,6 m
07:13,6 w
07:15,1 w
07:35,2 w
08:46,9 w
09:31,2 w
10:00,1 w
10:21,4 w
13:27,2 w

U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Grabo Valentin

Glick Xaver
Thiele Quirin
Neubert Vincent
Schneider Quentin
Stiegeler Luca
Schéffler Vinzenz
Merk Simon
Nanz Kilian
Scavone Mirco

Schénhaar  Leopold
Schamper Eliah
Eutinger Anton
Wucherer Jakob
Graschberger Fritz

Speer Jonas
Schubert Hugo
Konrad Vincent
Anthony Wisdom
Probstl Felix
Schilling Ferdinand
Prankl Valentin
Rein Maximilian
Lang Noah
Debes Timéo

Reichmann  Simon
von der Geest Maximilian

Schenke Niclas
Strobel Fiona
Lingg Luisa
Lidl Anna
Helm Linda
Vogt Marlies
Pongratz Marie
Ansaloni Stella
Schenke Isabella

TSV Oberammergau

RVN Freising

SC Grobenzell

RSLC Holzkirchen

RSLC Holzkirchen

TSV Ettringen

MSC Wiesenbach

Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde e.V.
RS Oberland/Miesbach

RSLC Holzkirchen

RC Kaufbeuren

TSV Ettringen

Persis Junior Team - Bike Sport Nattheim e. V.
TSV Ettringen

TSV Farchant/TSV Oberammergau
RSG Olympiapark Miinchen

Team Zweirad Schubert

TSV Ettringen

SkiClub Oberammergau

RSG Olympiapark

SSV Wildpoldsried - Team Wildrad
RSLC Holzkirchen

TSV HohenpeiRenberg

RSLC Holzkirchen

RC Kaufbeuren

RVN Freising

RSV Athlen / Eurasburg
TSV Oberammergau
RC Kaufbeuren

TSV Oberammergau
RVN Freising

TSV Oberammergau
TSV Oberammergau
RSV Irschenberg e.V. / Maloja Pushbikers Futurestars
RSV Athlen / Eurasburg

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015



